Herren Florett Kadetten

Rang OEFV-Lizenznummer
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OEFV19910524001
OEFV19910829001
OEFV19910518001
OEFV19920417001
OEFV19920507001
OEFV19910601002
OEFV19921214001
OEFV19930405001
OEFV19910603001
OEFV19930416002
OEFV19930628002
OEFV19920727001
OEFV19921216001
OEFV19920809001
OEFV19910602001
OEFV19930706001
OEFV19940823001
OEFV19930119001
OEFV19940709001
OEFV19920724001
OEFV19930102001
OEFV19940630001
OEFV19940904001
OEFV19920317001
OEFV19930816001
OEFV19931129001
OEFV19940509001
OEFV19930105001
OEFV19931116001
OEFV19921022001
OEFV19920722001
OEFV19941220002
OEFV19930101001
OEFV19920112001
OEFV19930607002
OEFV19931029001
OEFV19940302001

Nachname

Walla
Stuhler
Wozniak
Hosele
Pfefferkorn
Krammerstorfer
Lindemeier
Stuhler
Leitner
Schuffl
Casari
Haring
Auteried
Gill

Gut
Zsacsek
Gut
Hartmann
Schreiner
Allgeuer
Wetter
Hochstrasser
Hofmaninger
Buki

Knes

Kriz

Mayer
Quell
Klausegger
Gatterer
Holl

Schuffl
Eder
Kudrna
Scheiring
Schmedler
Rigaud

Vorname Club

Benjamin  FTSJD
Sven FUM
Viktor WFK
Robert STLFC
Robin FTSJD
Matthias FUK
Lukas FUK

Maximilian FUM
Sebastian AFCS
Gerwin AFCS

Fabio FUM
Alexander STLFC
Willy FKVOE

ASlexander FUM
Sebastian FKVOE

Viktor FUM

Lukas FKVOE
Florian ATUS_WEIZ
Raphael STLFC
Sebastian FTSJF

Elias FUW

Julian STLFC
Florian FKVOE

Bela FUK

Konstantin  SZTK
Maximilian FUK
Maximilian FTSJD
Michael FUW
Constantin  WFK
Constantin  FKWND

Peter FUK
Ebbo AFCS
Franz FKVOE
Georg FUW
Max AFCS
Michael SZTK
Max AFCS

Punkte

514
481
353
272
232
214
167
152
113
102
102
100
93
20
82
75
44
32
31
30
30
30
28
26
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13

228 Linz
C+

50
32
49
31
30
32
29
30
16
31

16
16
15

15

15

14

234 Donauwdrth
B+

16
28
14
14
32
16

13
12

241 Salzburg
A

33
14
38
14
9

19
9

15
15
10
13
17
13

13

259 Modling
C+

50
100
64
80
49
30
49
14
29

31
14
13
14
15

14

15
16

15

276 Koblenz WC-
A

130
10
35
15
17
49
14

336 Bratislava

B

22
10
47
8

12
21

337 Bad_Cannstadt WC-

16

19

320 OM

B

74
75
73
46
a7

45
24

23
23
22
21
24
45

321 OM
oM
64
100
80
64
49
50
50
32
16
49
29
30
29
31
16
14
15
32
31
30
15
14
13
13
16
16

15
15

14
14
13
13



